
Reflexion™
Rest. Relax. Reflect.
4Life Transfer Factor Reflexion is tailored for busy individuals who wish
to improve their overall mood, cognitive focus, and ability to cope with
the stresses of everyday life.*

• Enhances your ability to cope with the daily stresses of life*
• Promotes relaxation, a positive mood, and the ability to focus*
• Supports the immune system's ability to function properly
   in times of occasional stress*

Primary support
Sleep, Mood, & Stress*

Secondary support
Brain Health* 

Ingredients:
Oat (Glycine max) seed extract (800 mg), L-theanine
(204.2 mg), vegetable capsule,  4Life® Tri-Factor
Formula (colostrum and egg yolk powder) (100 mg),
magnesium stearate, and silicon dioxide.
ALLERGENS:
CONTAINS INGREDIENTS FROM OAT, MILK, AND EGG.

60 softgel/bottle

40 LP

SRP

Php 4,380

Item No.

170022005

MAHALAGANG PAALALA: ANG MGA PRODUKTO NG 4LIFE AY HINDI GAMOT AT HINDI DAPAT GAMITIN PANGGAMOT SA ANUMANG URI NG SAKIT.
IMPORTANT REMINDER: 4LIFE PRODUCTS ARE NOT MEDICINE AND CANNOT BE USED TO CURE ANY DISEASES.

*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THESE PRODUCTS ARE NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.

Nutrition Information
Serving Size: Two (2) Capsules
Servings Per Container: 60

  Amount Per Serving

Calories 4 kcal

Total Fat

    Saturated Fat

    Trans Fat

    Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrates

    Dietary Fiber

    Sugar

Total Protein

 Calories from Fat 0.3 kcal

0.03 g

0 g

0 g

0.6 mg

2 mg

0.62 mg

0 g

0.15 g

0.29 g

   

  

   

  

   

  

  

   

   

  


