## Reflexion™



Rest. Relax. Reflect.

4Life Transfer Factor Reflexion is tailored for busy individuals who wish to improve their overall mood, cognitive focus, and ability to cope with the stresses of everyday life.\*

- Enhances your ability to cope with the daily stresses of life\*
- Promotes relaxation, a positive mood, and the ability to focus\*
- Supports the immune system's ability to function properly in times of occasional stress\*

### **Primary support**

Sleep, Mood, & Stress\*

### **Secondary support**

**Brain Health\*** 

60 softgel/bottle	Item No.	SRP
40 LP	170022005	Php 4,380

# Nutrition Information Serving Size: Two [2] Capsules Servings Per Container: 60

con migor or contament co		
	Amount Per Serving	
Calories 4 kcal	Calories from Fat 0.3 kcal	
Total Fat	0.03 g	
Saturated Fat	0 g	
Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	0.6 mg	
Sodium	2 mg	
Total Carbohydrates	0.62 mg	
Dietary Fiber	0 g	
Sugar	0.15 g	
Total Protein	0.29 g	

#### Ingredients:

Oat (*Glycine max*) seed extract (800 mg), L-theanine (204.2 mg), vegetable capsule, 4Life® Tri-Factor Formula (colostrum and egg yolk powder) (100 mg), magnesium stearate, and silicon dioxide.

ALLERGENS:

CONTAINS INGREDIENTS FROM OAT, MILK, AND EGG.

